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Certificate of Analysis 
 

(Representative Sample Certificate) 
 
 
Product Name: Eye Lash Serum Base 

INCI Name: Water, myristoyl pentapeptide-17, myristoyl hexapeptide-16, 1,3 propanediol, 
squalane, caprylic capric triglyceride, c13-15 alkane, tocopheryl acetate, 
hydroxyethylcellulose, sodium acrylate/sodium acryloyldimethyl taurate copolymer 
(and) c15-19 alkane (and) polyglyceryl-6 laurate (and) polyglycerin-6, 
ethylhexylglycerin, caprylyl glycol, phenoxyethanol, sodium gluconate, sorbic acid. 

Lot Number: Not available (data may vary slightly with different lots or batches) 

Expiration Date: 12 months from production date (or 6 months from opening, whichever comes first) 

 
Specifications Range Results 

Appearance Thin, gel-like cream Pass 

Color White to off white Pass 

pH value 4.8-6 Pass 
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Water  

Myristoyl pentapeptide-17 

Myristoyl hexapeptide-16  

1,3 propanediol  

Squalane  

Caprylic capric triglyceride 

C13-15 Alkane 

Tocopheryl acetate  

Hydroxyethylcellulose  

Sodium Acrylate / Sodium 

Acryloyldimethyl Taurate       

Copolymer (and) C15-19 

Alkane (and) Polyglyceryl-6 

Laurate (and) Polyglycerin-6 

Ethylhexylglycerin  

Caprylyl Glycol  

Phenoxyethanol 

Sodium Gluconate 

Sorbic Acid 

55-85% 

2-15% 

3-15% 

5-25% 

5-10% 

5-10% 

2-8% 

1-5% 

1-5% 

1-5% 

 

 

 

 

1-5% 

1-5% 

1-5% 

0.5-5% 

0.1-1.0% 

 

 
The above data were obtained using the test indicated and is subject to the deviation inherent in the test method. Results 
may vary under other test methods or conditions. 
 
This report is not to be signed. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


